
Department Phone (517) Ext. Fax (517) E-Mail

Township Supervisor 592-2000 230 592-8115 bmarsh@twp.columbia.mi.us

Township Treasurer 592-2000 240 592-8115 jcalhoun@twp.columbia.mi.us

Township Clerk & Voting/Ballots 592-2000 231 592-8115 chulburt@twp.columbia.mi.us

Controller/Deputy Treasurer 592-2000 242 592-8115 hpeterson@twp.columbia.mi.us

Zoning/Maintenance/Sewer Assets 592-2000 251 592-8115 rchurch@twp.columbia.mi.us

Admin Assistant/Deputy Clerk 592-2000 221 592-8115 jcurtis@twp.columbia.mi.us

Assessor 592-2000 241 592-8115 bsmall@twp.columbia.mi.us

Building Permit Inspections 517-425-4886

Mechanical Permit Inspections 517-937-2813

Electrical Permit Inspections 517-206-0228

Plumbing Permit Inspections 517-206-9005

Parks & Recreation 592-2000 240 592-8115 jcalhoun@twp.columbia.mi.us

Cemetery 592-2000 231 592-8115 chulburt@twp.columbia.mi.us

Police (Non-Emergency) 592-3122 592-8737 jniles@twp.columbia.mi.us

Fire (Non-Emergency) 592-8654 592-8115 scota@twp.columbia.mi.us

Sewer Emergency

Contact

Barry Marsh

John Calhoun 
Cathy Hulburt 
Heather Peterson 
Rick Church 
Jessica Curtis 
Brian Small 
Marty Taylor

Jim Wiech 
Martin Riske 
Tom Trudeau 
John Calhoun 
Cathy Hulburt 
Jay Niles

Scott Cota

(517) 592-2727

EMERGENCY • FIRE/POLICE/AMBULANCE • DIAL 911

***ATTENTION COLUMBIA TOWNSHIP RESIDENTS***

Clip & Save the 2022 Phone Directory Information

for quick connection to Columbia Township's Management Team

2022 Columbia Township Phone Directory

Columbia Township  •  8500 Jefferson Road

Brooklyn, MI  49230  •  www.twp.columbia.mi.us

The Board of Trustees meets the Third Monday of every month at 7:00 p.m.

Trustees - Rick Deland, Brent Beamish, Robin Tackett, Michael Trout

Barry Marsh - Supervisor; Cathy Hulburt - Clerk; John Calhoun - Treasurer
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